
LOT 3 BLOCK B PINE HILLS ADDITIO

WD 1055-1313, WD 1129-2346, 2347

SPROUSE JAMES E
22840 43RD DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

28-2S-16-01772-053

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

28216.020 1.00/

04/22/2025 MLU

04/10/2023 kellen 1.00 14,000 0 0 14,000

STANDARD
3

29,119
11,100
14,000
54,219
2,668
51,551

0
51,551
54,219

0

54,219

1316/0513 5/27/2016 WD Q I 01 65,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHARLES TIMMONS

JAMES E SPROUSE

1300/1116 8/25/2015 PR U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHARLES TIMMONS AS PE

CHARLES TIMMONS

2026
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PRMT:2:1: GRAHAM

40086 ELECTRICAL 0 07/01/2020

12340 M H 125 03/31/1997

10199 M H 125 09/15/1995

HX Base Yr

1498 NW BAUGHN ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,104 109.9000 65.94 72,798 1986 1986 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1104

BAS 1,104 100 1,104 29,119

1,104 1,104 29,119

BAS= W48 S23 E48 N23$.

BAS

48

23

48

23

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,500

11,100

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000


